Boston University School of Law

Scholarly Commons at Boston University School of Law

Papers of Lahav, Pnina

Faculty papers

6-2017

Lifetime Achievement Award in Israel Studies

Association for Israel Studies

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarship.law.bu.edu/lahav_papers

Recommended Citation

Association for Israel Studies, *Lifetime Achievement Award in Israel Studies*, (2017). Available at: https://scholarship.law.bu.edu/lahav_papers/2

This Award is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty papers at Scholarly Commons at Boston University School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Papers of Lahav, Pnina by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons at Boston University School of Law. For more information, please contact lawlessa@bu.edu.



ASSOCIATION FOR ISRAEL STUDIES

11S



he Association for Israel Studies and the Israel Institute are proud to present

Pnina Lahav

of Boston University

with the

Lifetime Achievement Award in Israel Studies

ecognition of your outstanding scholarship and contributions to the study of Israel

Awarded at the 33rd Annual Conference of the Association for Israel Studies at Waltham, MA, June 2017 Brandeis University

1/an Tuen

Trofessor Ilan Troen

Jummer (nutrinity Professor Itamar Robinovich